
USC Aiken (0-6) -vs- Baptist ()
01/06/86 at Charleston, S.C.

 
 

 
 
USC Aiken 46

Baptist 94

Date: 01/06/86
Site: Charleston, S.C.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
USC Aiken 24 22 46
Baptist 51 43 94

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Jackie Bowers 0 7-29 0-0 3-4 0-4 4 2 2 4 0 0 17
12 Sandra Scott 0 6-12 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 2 2 3 1 1 12
20 Pam Ingram 0 4-12 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 3 0 2 1 0 8
31 Jackie Dean 0 2-8 0-0 3-6 0-8 8 4 0 1 0 0 7
15 Lisa Barnes 0 1-6 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 2 7 0 1 2
24 Kerri Havily 0 0-6 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 2 2 1 1 1 0
50 Monique Fennell 0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 20-73 0-0 6-11 0-39 39 13 9 19 3 4 46

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-73   27.4 % 0-0   NaN 6-11   54.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Cathy Coker 0 11-13 0-0 4-4 0-7 7 1 2 0 0 2 26
11 Gina White 0 7-14 0-0 3-4 0-20 20 3 1 0 0 2 17
42 Jean Fox 0 7-10 0-0 2-2 0-8 8 1 1 0 0 1 16
22 Priscilla Hinson 0 6-14 0-0 1-2 0-7 7 3 2 2 1 1 13
20 Joy Galloway 0 4-12 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 3 0 3 8
14 Traci Kovac 0 3-7 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 2 2 0 1 6
10 Yolanda Brown 0 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 2 12 3 2 5 2
12 Pam Mitchell 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2
15 Meg Graham 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
25 Mary Jane Usher 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 1 2 0 2

Totals - 0 42-82 0-0 10-12 0-55 55 15 23 13 5 15 94

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 42-82   51.2 % 0-0   NaN 10-12   83.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
USC Aiken 24

Baptist 51

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Jackie Bowers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Sandra Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Pam Ingram 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Jackie Dean 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Lisa Barnes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Kerri Havily 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Monique Fennell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Cathy Coker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Gina White 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Jean Fox 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Priscilla Hinson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Joy Galloway 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Traci Kovac 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Yolanda Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Pam Mitchell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Meg Graham 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Mary Jane Usher 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
USC Aiken 22

Baptist 43

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Jackie Bowers 0 7-29 0-0 3-4 0-4 4 2 2 4 0 0 17
12 Sandra Scott 0 6-12 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 2 2 3 1 1 12
20 Pam Ingram 0 4-12 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 3 0 2 1 0 8
31 Jackie Dean 0 2-8 0-0 3-6 0-8 8 4 0 1 0 0 7
15 Lisa Barnes 0 1-6 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 2 7 0 1 2
24 Kerri Havily 0 0-6 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 2 2 1 1 1 0
50 Monique Fennell 0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 20-73 0-0 6-11 0-39 39 13 9 19 3 4 46
27.4 % NaN 54.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Cathy Coker 0 11-13 0-0 4-4 0-7 7 1 2 0 0 2 26
11 Gina White 0 7-14 0-0 3-4 0-20 20 3 1 0 0 2 17
42 Jean Fox 0 7-10 0-0 2-2 0-8 8 1 1 0 0 1 16
22 Priscilla Hinson 0 6-14 0-0 1-2 0-7 7 3 2 2 1 1 13
20 Joy Galloway 0 4-12 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 3 0 3 8
14 Traci Kovac 0 3-7 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 2 2 0 1 6
10 Yolanda Brown 0 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 2 12 3 2 5 2
12 Pam Mitchell 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2
15 Meg Graham 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
25 Mary Jane Usher 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 1 2 0 2

Totals 0 42-82 0-0 10-12 0-55 55 15 23 13 5 15 94
51.2 % NaN 83.3 %


